
PRICE LIST 
PAVILION KITCHEN 

Hot Food 
Toasted Teacake

Sausage Roll
Cornish Pasty

Cheese & Onion Pasty (V) 
Curried Cauliflower Pasty (Ve)

Mushroom Toastie
Ham Toastie

Tuna Melt
Bacon & Brie Toasted Sandwich

Sausage / Bacon Bap
Jacket Potatoes

1 Filling: Beans, Cheese/ Tuna
2 Fillings: Beans/ Cheese/ Tuna

Selection of Stonebaked Pizzas

Cold Food
Regular Pastries
Maple & Peacon

Range of Traybakes
Range of Cakes 

Selection of Cold Sandwiches
Kids Snackbox

Range of Snacks and Cold Drinks
Available

£2.70
£3.20
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£4.25

£4.95
£5.95

From £9.20

£2.20
£2.50
From £2.75
From £2.95

From £4.20
£5.20

Individually
Priced


