

## PRICE LIST PAVILION KITCHEN

	Hot Food
£2.70	Toasted Teacake
£3.20	Sausage Roll
£3.75	Cornish Pasty
£3.75	Cheese & Onion Pasty (V)
£3.75	Curried Cauliflower Pasty (Ve)
£4.25	Mushroom Toastie
£4.50	Ham Toastie
£5.25	Tuna Melt
£5.25	Bacon & Brie Toasted Sandwich
£4.25	Sausage / Bacon Bap
	Jacket Potatoes
£4.95	1 Filling: Beans, Cheese/ Tuna
£5.95	2 Fillings: Beans/ Cheese/ Tuna

Selection of Stonebaked Pizzas	From £9.20
--------------------------------	------------

## **Cold Food**

Regular Pastries	£2.20
Maple & Peacon	£2.50
Range of Traybakes	From £2.75
Range of Cakes	From £2.95

Selection of Cold Sandwiches	From £4.20
Kids Snackbox	£5.20

Range of Snacks and Cold Drinks	Individually
Available	Priced